Sealed die-casting profile for indoor and outdoor applications.
UL/cUL wet location listed and DLC qualified.
Features
LED CANOPY(MCP05)
Mounting Bracket
Suitable for J-BOX mounting, and easy for installation,
also support pendant mounting,wires coming out from
the back for easier wire connections.

 45  45
 30  30 15  15
ORDERING GUIDE Example: MCP0540W27V40KDMDBU
Fixture Type
MCP05 MCP Series
Wattage Input Voltage
40K 4000K
50K 5000K
CCT Finish Sensor (Option) Dimmable(Option)
20     20W
27     27W
40     40W
60     60W
27V 120-277V
48V 347-480V
D    Dark Bronze
B     Black
W    White
SG   Silver Gray
M          With Sensor
Blank    Without Sensor
D 1-10V Dimmable
Blank NO Dimmable
Emergency Battery
(Option)
B With Battery
Blank Without Battery
Blank
Alphanumeric
Internal Code
DLC Model NO.
Note： 1. 20W and 27W are limited to 120-277V input only.
             2 . 20W only for NO Dimmable.
             3 . Only the DIM has emergency battery options.
SYSTEM WATTS VOLTAGE CCT DLC NO. DLC Classifica on
120-277V 4000K MCP0520W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] Standard
120-277V 5000K MCP0520W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,0-9,A-Z,a-z] Standard
120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 5000K MCP0527W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 4000K MCP0540W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 5000K MCP0540W27V50K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M] Standard
120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M][Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Standard
120-277V 4000K MCP0527W27V40K[D,B,W,SG][Blank,M]D[Blank,B][Blank,0-9 or A-Z or a-z] Premium